

AUTOMOBILE HUB

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SDF5225G 2019 MAY
 VEHICLE MODEL : NISSAN QASHQAI 2.0
 CHASSIS NO : SJNFBAJ1142420818

TP Chinn

xiao chun

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Dehd.</i>	1	\$ 755.40	\$ 755.40
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>exp.</i>	2	\$ 35.90	\$ 71.80
3	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Dehd.</i>	1	\$ 26.80	\$ 26.80
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 619.20	\$ 619.20
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>Bent</i>	2	\$ 126.00	\$ 252.00
6	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>LH and</i>	2	\$ 66.90	\$ 133.80
7	REAR BUMPER LOWER <i>Dehd.</i>	1	\$ 369.90	\$ 369.90
8	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Dehd.</i>	2	\$ 248.20	\$ 596.40
9	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 126.40	\$ 126.40
10	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 482.60	\$ 482.60
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dehd.</i>	1	\$ 163.50	\$ 163.50
12	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR <i>and</i>	1	\$ 165.40	\$ 165.40
13	TAILLAMP <i>LH and</i>	2	\$ 323.70	\$ 647.40
14	TAILGATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,936.80	\$ 2,936.80
15	TAILGATE LOCK <i>and</i>	1	\$ 168.90	\$ 168.90
16	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 184.70	\$ 184.70
17	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 316.50	\$ 316.50
18	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 336.20	\$ 336.20
19	TAILGATE REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 235.40	\$ 470.80
20	TAILGATE DAMPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 231.20	\$ 462.40
21	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 124.10	\$ 124.10
22	TAILGATE PULL POCKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 26.10	\$ 26.10
23	NISSAN LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 59.70	\$ 59.70
24	QASHQAI EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 87.10	\$ 87.10
25	REAR FENDER ARC GARNISH <i>crushed</i>	2	\$ 483.10	\$ 966.20
26	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD <i>new</i>	2	\$ 361.70	\$ 723.40
27	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	2	\$ 202.20	\$ 404.40
28	SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,280.80	\$ 1,280.80
29	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD OUTER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 527.30	\$ 527.30
30	SPARE TYRE PANLE TOP BOARD INNER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 467.20	\$ 467.20
31	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP UPHOLSTERY BOARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 290.40	\$ 290.40
32	TOOLS TRAY SPONGE <i>Dehd.</i>	1	\$ 268.40	\$ 268.40
33	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 830.40	\$ 830.40
34	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 36.40	\$ 36.40
35	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.90	\$ 30.90
36	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 829.10	\$ 829.10
TOTAL PRICE:				\$ 16,238.80
LESS 10%				\$ 1,623.88
SUB TOTAL PRICE:				\$ 14,614.92

974870

877392

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>But</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Delid</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
4	REVERSE SENSOR (4-PIECE SET) <i>And</i>	1 SET	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
8	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
9	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
10	REAR FENDER ARC GARNISH CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
12	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
13	SPARE TYRE INSULATION PAD <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
14	REAR CAMERA <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
			TOTAL :	\$ 1,600.00

620

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	<i>8w</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	<i>8w</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 180.00	<i>60</i>	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
6	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
7	TO REMOVE REAR VIDEO RECORDER	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
8	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY & REAR SEAT	\$ 300.00	<i>60</i>	
9	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>	
10	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS	\$ 180.00	<i>120</i>	
11	TO REMOVE REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST PIPES	\$ 300.00	<i>80</i>	
		TOTAL: \$ 4,510.00	<i>2160</i>	

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST:	\$ 16,214.92
TOTAL LABOUR COST:	\$ 4,510.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST:	\$ 20,724.92

total: 11553.92

L/S : 9.21k

07 Days

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

FAX:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: